ARTICLES

The White & Carter Principle: A Restatement
Qiao Liu

How Successful and Distinctive is the Human Rights Act? An Expatriate
Comparatist’ Assessment
Stephen Gardbaum

Truancy and the Prosecution of Parents: An Unfair Burden on Mothers?
Jane Donoghue

The Legal Profession as Gatekeeper to the Judiciary: Design Faults in Measures to

Enhance Diversity
Lizzie Barnes and Kate Malleson

LEGISLATION

Litigation Costs and Before-the-Event Insurance: The Key to Access to Justice?

Richard Lewis

CASE NOTE

Personal Religious Beliefs in the Workplace: How Not to Define Indirect
Discrimination
Nicholas Hatzis

REVIEWARTICLE

Sentencing Derrida
Simon Glendinning

REVIEWS

Sauvant and Sachs (eds):The Effect of Treaties on Foreign Direct Investment:
Bilateral Investment Treaties, Double Taxation Treaties, and Investment Flows

Richardson: The Classic Social Contractarians: Critical Perspectives from
Contemporary Feminist Philosophy and Law

Mulheron: Medical Negligence: Non-Patient and Third Party Claims

171

195

216

245

272

287

306

322

324

326



