ARTICLES The White & Carter Principle: A Restatement Qiao Liu	171
How Successful and Distinctive is the Human Rights Act? An Expatriate Comparatist's Assessment <i>Stephen Gardbaum</i>	195
Truancy and the Prosecution of Parents: An Unfair Burden on Mothers? Jane Donoghue	216
The Legal Profession as Gatekeeper to the Judiciary: Design Faults in Measures to Enhance Diversity Lizzie Barmes and Kate Malleson	245
LEGISLATION Litigation Costs and Before-the-Event Insurance: The Key to Access to Justice? <i>Richard Lewis</i>	272
CASE NOTE Personal Religious Beliefs in the Workplace: How Not to Define Indirect Discrimination Nicholas Hatzis	287
REVIEW ARTICLE Sentencing Derrida Simon Glendinning	306
REVIEWS Sauvant and Sachs (eds): The Effect of Treaties on Foreign Direct Investment: Bilateral Investment Treaties, Double Taxation Treaties, and Investment Flows	322
Richardson: The Classic Social Contractarians: Critical Perspectives from Contemporary Feminist Philosophy and Law	324
Mulheron: Medical Negligence: Non-Patient and Third Party Claims	326

T